NON CORROSIVE
Adjustable Ceiling Fix System
Easy Fit
Stainless
Steel Clips
Opal Diffuser
Impact Resistant
Polycarbonate Body
4000K 5YRS
WARRANTY
4000K 4000KIP65 IK08 M3
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCNC14NW 24W - 1200mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 22 3000 136
XCNC14HENW 34W - 1200mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 32 5000 156
XCNC24NW 48W - 1200mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 42 5100 121
XCNC15NW 34W - 1500mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 32 4600 144
XCNC15HENW 54W - 1500mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 51 7000 137
XCNC25NW 68W - 1500mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 65 8000 123
XCNC16NW 39W - 1800mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 38 4500 118
XCNC16HENW 61W - 1800mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 63 8800 140
XCNC26NW 79W - 1800mm Non Corrosive IP65 - 4000K 77 9500 123
T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
•	 Integral emergency option available
•	 Stainless steel fixing clips
•	 CRI: Ra>80
•	 Supplied as standard with neutral white [4000K] LED
•	 Up to 130 lumens per Watt efficacy
•	 Ideal for replacement of linear fluorescent fixtures
•	 Available in 3 lengths
•	 Grey polycarbonate body
•	 Supplied with opal diffuser
•	 Microwave movement sensor available